
DIARY DATES for Autumn Term 2018 
Celebration Collective Worship Assemblies – Every Friday afternoon from 2.45pm- 3.10pm 

                                                All parents welcome  

Date Event Pupils 

Sunday 14th October 11am Harvest Service at Church All welcome 

Wednesday 17th October PTA Meeting – Xmas Fair planning meeting and AGM All welcome 

Friday 19th October 
‘Non’ Uniform Day for donation of Chocolate for Chocolate 
Bingo and Christmas Fair 

 

Friday 19th October School Breaks up for October Half Term  

Monday 29th October School Re-Opens  

Tuesday 30th October  

Individual & Family School Photo’s 

If you have ‘non-school attending’ siblings for family 
photographs.  Can arrive between 8:00 – 8:45 for family 
photographs. Individual & Family School Photo’s 

If you have ‘non-school attending’ siblings for family 
photographs.  Can arrive between 8:00 – 8:45 for family 
photographs. Nursery children can come in who don’t 
usually attend on a Tuesday. 

Whole School 

Thursday 1st November 
5pm PTA Bonfire Bingo  - Hotpot /Hotdog Tea then 5:30pm 
eyes down for bingo 

All Welcome 

Friday 2nd November 10:00am Year 5 Fire Safety Visit Year 5 

Monday 5th November 3:20 Year 6 Arete Residential Parent/Carer Meeting All Year 6 Parent/Carers 

Wednesday 7th and Thursday 8th 
November 2018 

Parents Evening 3:30pm – 6:00pm All Welcome 

Friday 9th November 2:40pm Remembrance Service at All Saints Church 
All parents & children welcome 
to attend 

Sunday 11th November 11am Remembrance Service at All Saints Church All Welcome 

Friday 16th November The Big Spotacular Children in Need Day Whole School 

12th – 16th November Anti-Bullying Week – various activities taking place Whole School 

Tuesday 20th November 
C3 Swimming – Coach 12:40 to 2:40 

Last Sessions 
Class 3 

Tuesday 27th November Rotary Shoe Box Scheme Assembly Whole School 

Wednesday 28th November 9:30 – 2:45  Chemistry Workshop  Class 4 (Y5 & 6) 

Thursday 29th November 1:00 – 3:00pm Childhood Flu Vaccination Reception to Year 5 Children 

Friday 30th November Non Uniform Day for donations for Christmas Fair Whole School 

Monday 10th December  
PM - Dress Rehearsal – Christmas Performance – Nursery, 
Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 

KS2 children watch 

Tuesday 11th December 
9:30am – Christmas Performance –  

Nursery, Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 

All welcome  

(Tickets will be available) 

Wednesday 12th December 
2:00pm  – Christmas Performance –  

Nursery, Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 

All welcome  

(Tickets will be available) 

Friday 14th December 3:30pm to 5:00pm PTA Christmas Fair All Welcome 

Monday 17th December 3:15pm Christmas Carol Service All welcome 

Tuesday 18th December 

Pop Project – Six Decades of Books 

9:10 – 10:40 KS2 Children 

10:50 – 11:25 EYFS & KS1 Children 

 

Tuesday 18th December PTA Christmas Disco (6:00 to 7:00pm) All children welcome 

Wednesday 19th December  Christmas Party Day All Classes 



Thursday 20th December Christmas Dinner All pupils 

Thursday 20th December Christmas Jumper Day and Fun Activity Day All Pupils 

Friday 21st December School Closes for Christmas Holidays  

Monday 7th January Back to School  All Pupils 

 

Please note: Dates will be added and may be amended during the term. 
 
 

After School Clubs 
 
 

Day Time Subject Groups Start Date End Date 

MON 3:15 – 4:15 Dodge ball Y3, 4, 5, 6 Mon 10/09 Mon 15/10 

Mon 
12:30 – 

1:00 
Choir Y3, 4, 5, 6 Monday 17/09  

WED 3:15 – 4:15 Archery R, Y1, Y2 Wed 12/09 Wed 17/10 

 

Breakfast / After School Clubs 

 
Day Focus Task Also Available 

Monday Badminton in the 
hall 

Top Trumps, chalking outside, playing in the garden, 
outdoor activities 

Tuesday Film Night Pool, construction, board games, drawing / colouring 

Wednesday I Pads, Laptops Giant snakes & ladders, colouring activities, giant bubbles 

Thursday Storytelling with  
Mrs Cunningham 

Small world play, board games, basketball outside 

Friday Arts & Crafts Lego, tray puzzles, drawing/colouring, chalkboard 

Every afternoon session children will be supported with their homework & reading 

 
 

Residential Trips 
 

Date Trip Year Groups 

Mon 4 March – Fri 8th March 2019 
4 Nights 

Arete Year 6 

Wed 3 April – Fri 5 April 2019.  

2 Nights 
Conway Year 5 

 


